A O OBER
S M T W T F s S M T W T F s S M T W T F s
2829|3031 |1 |23 B s 4 s 6 7 29301 [2[3]|4]:s
4156|7890 89 10 11 12 13 14 617 8 9 10 11 12
21| 145|617 15 16 17 18 19 20 2 13014 15 16 17 18| 19
1819 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 | 21 22 23 24 25| 26
25 | 26| 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 | 31 2918 1 [2[3]|4]5 27 |28 29 30 31 1 |2
123 ]4afs5]6]7 6 | 718 10| 11 ] 12 345|678
O B » A A

S M T W T F s S M T W T F s S M T W T F s
272829 [30 31 [ 1] 2 12134567 29 [30] 3 2] 3 [ 4
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 sle 7 8 9 10 1
101112 13 14 15 16 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 19120 21 22 23 24 25
24 | 25 26 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 |
1 [2[3[4a]s5]¢]7 2 (3|4 |5[6[7]8
S M T W T F s S M T W T F s S M T W T F s
26 [ 27|28 [ 29 [30] 31 ] 1 1 P2 bals ¢ [ 7 29 [ 3031 P2 3] 4
23 4 5 6 7 8 89 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 H 1
9 |10 11 12 13 14 15 15 6172 18 19 20N 2 12 (18 14 15 16 17 | 18
1617 18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19120 21 22 23 24 25
23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 2913 31| 1 [2]|3][4 2627 28 29 30 1 | 2
1 [2[3[4]s5]e¢]7 5 |67 89 [10]m 3456780
s M T W T F s Y woT F s M T W T F s
26 [27[28[29[30[ 1] 2 31 [ 1 3|45 2829301 [2]3]4
3.4 5 6 7 8 9 7|8 0 11| 12]13 s |67 18910 M
1011 12 13 14 15| 16 1415 16 17 | 18| 19 | 20 1213 | 14| 15 16| 17| 18
17,18 19 20 21| 22| 23 21 | 22 23| 24| 25 26 | 27 19020 | 21| 22| 23| 24 25
24 | 25| 26 | 27 | 28| 29 | 30 2829 (30| 1 [ 234 26 | 27 | 28 29 [ 30 31 | 1
31 23456 516789 [0 2 (345 67 s

13-Aug Teachers retum
Aug 14-16 Teacher workday
19-Aug Students retum
23-Aug Friday School
30-Aug Friday School
2-Sep Labor Day - no school
6-Sep Friday School
13-Sep Friday School
20-Sep Friday School
27-Sep Friday School
4-Oct Friday School
11-Oct Friday School
18-Oct End 1st 9-weeks/Teacher workday
25-Oct Teacher workday
1-Nov Friday School
8-Nov Friday School
15-Nov Friday School
22-Nov Friday School

Nov 27-29 Thanksgiving Break
6-Dec Friday School
13-Dec Friday School
20-Dec End 1st Sem/Teacher workday
Dec 23-Jan 1 Christmas Break
3-Jan Teacher workday
10-Jan Friday School
17-Jan Friday School
24-Jan Friday School
31-Jan Friday School
7-Feb Friday School
14-Feb Friday School
21-Feb Friday School
28-Feb Friday School
6-Mar End 3rd 9 weeks/Teacher workday
13-Mar Teacher workday
March 16-20  Spring Break
27-Mar Friday School
3-Apr Friday School

April 10-13 Easter Break
17-Apr Friday School
24-Apr Friday School
1-May Friday School
8May Friday School
15-May Friday School
21-May Last Day Students

22-May

Last Day Teachers
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